
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	OC	2023-05-01	to	2023-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $341.72
2023-05-02 	Instagram	ad	campaign	(7/8) txn_66HLOq -$10.00 $331.72
2023-05-03 	Fuel	for	team	working	session txn_YRH5vl -$0.13 $331.59
2023-05-03 	Fuel	for	team	working	session	+	$2	tip txn_kWH2rE -$7.45 $324.14
2023-05-05 	Amazon	gift	cards	for	raffle txn_lZHzn0 -$70.00 $254.14
2023-05-21 	Hack	OC	stickers txn_GkHVrd -$66.81 $187.33
2023-05-23 	Fuel	after	swag	shipping txn_4dHk4n -$3.10 $184.23
2023-05-24 	Sticker	shipping txn_66HPr7 -$2.76 $181.47
2023-05-24 	Swag	shipping txn_K9H094 -$61.60 $119.87
2023-05-24 	Sticker	shipping txn_d7Hwo0 -$1.45 $118.42
2023-05-25 	Instagram	ad	campaign	(8/8) txn_0eHbaL -$7.99 $110.43
2023-05-31 	Dispute	won	for	" 	Reddit	Ads	billing	error" txn_5wH9LW $4.80 $115.23

WITHDRAWN:	$231.29.	DEPOSITED:	$4.80. $115.23

Hack	OC	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Hack	OC's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


